Donegal HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SCG

4/14/2018

Musselman Cadet

Gold €2
Gold

Gold €@
Gold

Silver €®
Silver €

Gold
0.00

Gold
1st



Donegal HS 4/14/2018

Guard: ISG Guard: SUG Guard: SAG Guard: IAG Guard: IG  Guard: SIG
Lebanon
WestshoremenValley CollegeShippensburg WestshoremenFreedom Musselman Lampeter- Downingtown Susquehanna
Sr (G) University = RadnorHS A Guard HS Camp Hill HS Strasburg HSHS Twp HS Carlisle HS

EQ70-130 1574 11.95€@> 1361 € 15.68€ 1648 1439 1454@ 1534 134G 166€E 1694 1535 €D
VOC 80 €D 63 €D 70 € 81 85 € 70 € 741 GD 78 €D 67 G 83 €2 86 €D 80 €D

EXC 78 €D 58 €XD 67 €D 77 € 81 €D 73 €D 2 G 76 €D 67 G 83 €D 84 €D 75 CD
MV70-130 17.21 11.36@ 14.69@ 15.68@ 15.75@ 15@ 14.55@ 15.15@ 11.03G 16.54€@ 16.55€@ 15.48 €@
VOC 88 €D 62 €D 78 €D 81 82 €D 75 €D 76 G 79 €D 61 G 84 €D 86 €D 80 €D
EXC 85 €D 54 €D 71 €D 77 €D 77 75 €D 71 GD 74 €D 52 G 82 €D 81 €D 76 €D
DES 10/10 162 119€eéd 134 168@ 163@ 142 151 156 128G 17€d 173 166
COMP 83 €D 62 €D 69 €D 85 83 €D 73 €D 77 CD 79 CD 67 G 86 €D 87 €D 81 €D
EXC 79 €D 57 €2 65 € 83 80 €D 69 €D 74 G 77 CD 61 G 84 €D 86 €D 79 €D
GE10/10 166@ 125@€éd 146 16,5 168@ 134@ 1446 158 135@ 165@ 1/.1@ 15.7C
REP 84 €D 65 €D 26 84 €D 86 €D 69 €D 74 G 80 €D 68 G 84 €2 86 €D 81 €D
PERF 82 €D 60 €D 68 €D 81 82 €D 65 €D 70 G 78 €D 67 G 81 €2 85 €D 76 €D
GE 10/10 17 @ 13 €D 149@ 162@ 17@ 139 1436 1656 141G 16@ 175@ 16.4 e
REP 86 €D 67 €2 76 € 82 €D 86 €D 726D 3G 84 €D 75 G 82 G 88 €D 85 €D
PERF 84 €D 63 €D 73D 80 €D 84 €D 67 € 70 GD 81 €D 66 CD 78 €D 87 € 79 €D
Sub-Total 82.75 60.71 70.6 80.86 82.33 70.89 72.89 78.39 64.83 82.64 85.39 78.93
Penalty 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 82.75 58.81 70.6 80.86 82.33 70.89 72.89 78.39 64.73 82.64 85.39 78.93
ond 5th 4th Gth ond 3rd

Placement 1st {st {st 1t 18t A



Donegal HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: IRG

Guard: SRG

4/14/2018

Haven Performing Arts

13.41 €D
69 €D
66 €D

13.75 €D
72 €D
67 €D

13.15 €@
69 €D
64 €D

13.35 €D
70 €D
65 @D

14.41 €D
74 €D
7D

68.07
0.00

68.07
ond

Rockville

16.41
84 €D
81

16.42 @
86 €D
80 €D

16.28 @
84 €D
80 €

16.74
85 €D
83 @D

16.55 €@
86 €D

81
82.4

0.00

82.4

1st

Mount Union HS

11.81 €D
61 €D
58 €

10.7 €D
60 €D
50 €D

11.62 €D
62 €D
56 €D

11.88 €D
62 €D
58 €D

13.55 €D
71 €D
66 €D

59.56
0.10

59.46
ond

Hershey HS

15.94 @
81
79 €D

16.34 @
83 €D
81

15.54 @
79 €
77 €

15.74 @
80 €D
78 €D

15.42 €@
81

75 €D
78.98
0.00

78.98
1st

Donegal HS
15.48
80
76
15.68
81
77
13.88
72
68
14.81
76
73
17.08
88

84

76.93
0.00

76.93
 Extibiton]



Donegal HS

CAD D
CADD

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

4/14/2018

Haven Performing Arts

Silver €
Silver €

Silver €
Silver €

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Donegal HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IRD

4/14/2018

Freedom Dance

34.28 @
87 €
85 €D

16.21 @
83 €D
80 €D

15.88 @
82 €D
78 €

16.41 €D
84 €D
81 €D

82.78
0.00

82.78

st

Haven Performing Arts

30.7 €D
80 €D
75 €D

15.35 €D
80 €D
75 €D

15.08 €@
78 €D
74 €D

17.21 @
88 €D
85 €D

78.34
0.00

78.34

ond



Donegal HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IST

4/14/2018

Haven Performing Arts

14.08 @
73 @D
69 €D

14.21 @
73 €D
70 €

13.7 @
71 €D
66 €D

14.5
75 @D
70 @

14.5 @
74 €D
aK )

70.99
0.00

70.99

Encore

13.42 €D
7 &
65 €D

14.15 €D
74 €D
69 &

12.8 €D
68 €D
60 €D

13.3 €D
68 €D
65 €D

13.5 €D
69 €D
66 €D
67.17
0.00

67.17
ond



Donegal HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IRT

4/14/2018

Haven Performing Arts

14.68
76 €
726D

15.35 @
80 €D
75 €D

13.88
726D
68 €D

14.41 @
746D
71

15.08
78

74 €D
73.4

0.00

73.4

1st



Donegal HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: IRP

4/14/2018

Darkhorse Percussion

15.3
79.0 €D
74.0 €D

33.25 @
85.0 €D
82.0 €

33 @
82.0 €D
83.0 €D

81.55
0.00

81.55

1st



Donegal HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE
VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

4/14/2018

Hempfield HS (6)

17.2
87.0 €D
85.0 €

17.3
86.0 €D
87.0 €D

25.8
88.0 €D
85.0 €D

26.4
89.0 €D
87.0 €D

86.7
0.00

86.7

1st



Donegal HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SMS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

4/14/2018

Lower Dauphin MS

41.4 ed
84 €D
82 €D

42.4 €D
86 €D
84 €D

83.8
0.00

83.8

ond

Trinity MS

41.5 @
86 €D
81 &

43.4 @
88 €D
86 €

84.9
0.00

84.9

1st

Trinity HS

41.3 @
85 €D
81 €D

42.6 @
87 €D
84 €D

83.9
0.70

83.2

1st



