Guard: SCG
Musselman Cadet
Gold 1 st
Gold 1 st Gold 1 st

4/14/2018

CAI	
	b-Total
To Plac	tal cement

Gold 1s Gold 1s	
Gold 18 Gold 18	
Silver 1ª	
Gold 0.00 Gold 1 st	

Donegal HS

	Guard: ISG	Guard: SUG		Guard: SAG	Guard: IAG	Guard: IIG	Guard: SIG					
	Westshoreme Sr	Lebanon nValley Colleg (G)	eShippensbur University		Westshoreme A	nFreedom Guard	Musselman HS		Lampeter- Strasburg HS	Downingtown HS	•	ı Carlisle HS
EQ70-130	15.74 1 st	11.95 2 nd	13.61 1 st	15.68 1 st	16.48 1 st	14.39 1 st	14.54 5 th	15.34 (4 th)	13.4 6 th	16.6 2 nd	16.94 1ª	15.35 3 rd
VOC	80 1 st	63 2 nd	70 1 st	81 1 st	85 1 st	70 1 st	74 5 th	78 (4 th)	67 6 th	83 2 nd	86 1ª	80 3 rd
EXC	78 1 st	58 2 nd	67 1 st	77 1 st	81 1 st	73 1 st	72 5 th	76 (3 rd)	67 6 th	83 2 nd	84 1ª	75 4 th
MV70-130	17.21 1 st	11.36 2 nd	14.69 1 st	15.68 1 st	15.75 1 st	15 1 st	14.55 5 th	15.15 4 th	11.03 6 th	16.54 2nd	16.55 1st	15.48 3 rd
VOC	88 1 st	62 2 nd	78 1 st	81 1 st	82 1 st	75 1 st	76 5 th	79 4 th	61 6 th	84 2nd	86 1st	80 3 rd
EXC	85 1 st	54 2 nd	71 1 st	77 1 st	77 1 st	75 1 st	71 5 th	74 4 th	52 6 th	82 1st	81 2nd	76 3 rd
DES 10/10	16.2 1 st	11.9 ^{2nd}	13.4 1 st	16.8 1 st	16.3 1st	14.2 1 st	15.1 5 th	15.6 4 th	12.8 6 th	17 2 nd	17.3 1 st	16 3 rd
COMP	83 1 st	62 ^{2nd}	69 1 st	85 1 st	83 1st	73 1 st	77 5 th	79 4 th	67 6 th	86 2 nd	87 1 st	81 3 rd
EXC	79 1 st	57 ^{2nd}	65 1 st	83 1 st	80 1st	69 1 st	74 5 th	77 4 th	61 6 th	84 2 nd	86 1 st	79 3 rd
GE 10/10	16.6 1 st	12.5 2 nd	14 1 st	16.5 1 st	16.8 1st	13.4 1 st	14.4 5 th	15.8 3rd	13.5 6 th	16.5 2 nd	17.1 1 st	15.7 4 th
REP	84 1 st	65 2 nd	72 1 st	84 1 st	86 1st	69 1 st	74 5 th	80 4 th	68 6 th	84 2 nd	86 1 st	81 3 rd
PERF	82 1 st	60 2 nd	68 1 st	81 1 st	82 1st	65 1 st	70 5 th	78 3 rd	67 6 th	81 2 nd	85 1 st	76 4 th
GE 10/10	17 1 st	13 2 nd	14.9 1 st	16.2 1 st	17 1 st	13.9 1 st	14.3 5 th	16.5 2 nd	14.1 6 th	16 4 th	17.5 1 st	16.4 3 rd
REP	86 1 st	67 2 nd	76 1 st	82 1 st	86 1 st	72 1 st	73 6 th	84 3 rd	75 5 th	82 4 th	88 1 st	85 2 nd
PERF	84 1 st	63 2 nd	73 1 st	80 1 st	84 1 st	67 1 st	70 5 th	81 2 nd	66 6 th	78 4 th	87 1 st	79 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.75 _{0.00} 82.75 1 st	60.71 ^{1.90} 58.81 2 nd	70.6 _{0.00} 70.6 1 st	80.86 _{0.00} 80.86 1 st	82.33 0.00 82.33 1 st	70.89 _{0.00} 70.89	72.89 ^{0.00} 72.89 5 th	78.39 ^{0.00} 78.39 4 th	64.83 _{0.10} 64.73 6 th	82.64 0.00 82.64 2 nd	85.39 _{0.00} 85.39 1 st	78.93 _{0.00} 78.93 3 rd

4/14/2018

Donegal HS

	Guard: IRG		Guard: SRG		
	Haven Performing Arts	Rockville	Mount Union HS	Hershey HS	Donegal HS
EQ70-130	13.41 2	16.41 💷	11.81 21	15.94 💷	15.48
VOC EXC	69 (2 nd) 66 (2 nd)	84 (1st) 81 (1st)	61 (2 nd) 58 (2 nd)	81 1 st 79 1 st	80 76
MV70-130	13.75 💷	16.42 💶	10.7 (2 nd)	16.34 💶	15.68
VOC EXC	72 2 nd 67 2 nd	86 1ª 80 1ª	60 2 nd 50 2 nd	83 1 ª 81 1 ª	81 77
DES 70/130	13.15 21	16.28 💷	11.62 💴	15.54 💷	13.88
COMP EXC	69 2 nd 64 2 nd	84 1 st 80 1 st	62 2 nd 56 2 nd	79 1 st 77 1 st	72 68
GE 70/130	13.35 2"	16.74 💷	11.88 💴	15.74 💶	14.81
PERF	70 (2 nd) 65 (2 nd)	85 1st 83 1st	62 2 nd 58 2 nd	80 1 st 78 1 st	76 73
GE 70/130	14.41 (211)	16.55 💶	13.55 (21)	15.42 📭	17.08
REP	74 (2 nd)	86 1	71 2 nd	81 1 st	88
PERF	71 (2 nd)	81 1 🛚	66 (2 nd)	75 1 st	84
Sub-Total Penalty	68.07 0.00	82.4 0.00	59.56 _{0.10}	78.98 0.00	76.93 0.00
Total Placement	68.07	82.4	59.46	78.98	76.93 Exhibition

	Dance: ICD	
	Haven Performing Arts	
CAD D CAD D	Silver Isl	
CAD D CAD D	Silver (18) Silver (18)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver	

	Dance: IRD	
	Freedom Dance	Haven Performing Arts
MV70-130-DANCE	34.28 1	30.7 2nd
voc	87 1	80 2nd
exc	85 1	75 2nd
DES 70/130	16.21 (18)	15.35 2 nd
COMP	83 (18)	80 2 nd
EXC	80 (18)	75 2 nd
GE 70/130	15.88 1 st	15.08 2 nd
REP	82 1 st	78 2 nd
PERF	78 1 st	74 2 nd
GE 70/130	16.41 (2 nd)	17.21 1 st
REP	84 (2 nd)	88 1 st
PERF	81 (2 nd)	85 1 st
Sub-Total	82.78	78.34
Penalty	0.00	0.00
Total	82.78	78.34
Placement	1 st	2 nd

Donegal HS

	Twirlers: IST	
	Haven Performing Arts	Encore
EQ70-130	14.08 1	13.42 (2nd)
voc	73 1	71 (2nd)
exc	69 1	65 (2nd)
MV70-130	14.21 1st	14.15 (2nd)
voc	73 2nd	74 (18)
exc	70 1st	69 (2nd)
DES 10/10	13.7 1 st	12.8 2 nd
COMP	71 1 st	68 2 nd
EXC	66 1 st	60 2 nd
GE 10/10	14.5 1 st	13.3 (2 nd)
REP	75 1 st	68 (2 nd)
PERF	70 1 st	65 (2 nd)
GE 10/10	14.5 (1 st)	13.5 (2 nd)
REP	74 (1 st)	69 (2 nd)
PERF	71 (1 st)	66 (2 nd)
Sub-Total ^{Penalty} Total Placement	70.99 0.00 70.99	67.17 0.00 67.17 2 nd

	Twirlers: IRT			
Haven Performing Arts				
EQ70-130	14.68 18			
voc	76 18			
exc	72 18			
MV70-130	15.35 18			
voc	80 18			
exc	75 18			
DES 70/130	13.88 1 ^{s}			
COMP	72 1 ^{s}			
EXC	68 1 ^{s}			
GE 70/130	14.41 (1 st)			
REP	74 (1 st)			
PERF	71 (1 st)			
GE 70/130	15.08 (1ª)			
REP	78 (1ª)			
PERF	74 (1ª)			
Sub-Total	73.4			
Penalty	0.00			
Total	73.4			
Placement	1 st			

	Marching Percussion: IRP
	Darkhorse Percussion
VIS-PERC	15.3 1 ^{sl}
COMP	79.0 1 ^{sl}
PERF	74.0 1 ^{sl}
MUS-PERC3	33.25 1 st
COMP	85.0 1 st
PERF	82.0 1 st
GE-PERC3	33 1 ¹⁸
OE	82.0 1 ¹⁸
ME	83.0 1 ¹⁸
Sub-Total	81.55
Penalty	0.00
Total	81.55
Placement	1 st

	Marching Percussion: SAP
	Hempfield HS (6)
VIS-PERC	17.2 1
COMP	87.0 1
PERF	85.0 1
VE-PERC4	17.3 1
^{OE}	86.0 1
VE	87.0 1
MUS-PERC4	25.8 1 st
Comp	88.0 1 st
Perf	85.0 1 st
ME-PERC4	26.4 1 st
^{OE}	89.0 1 st
ME	87.0 1 st
Sub-Total	86.7
Penalty	0.00
Total	86.7
Placement	1 st

	Stationary Percussion: SMS		Stationary Percussion: SAS
	Lower Dauphin MS	Trinity MS	Trinity HS
MUS-SPERC	41.4 2 nd	41.5 1 st	41.3 1
COMP	84 2 nd	86 1 st	85 1
PERF	82 1 st	81 2 nd	81 1
ART-SPERC	42.4 (2 nd)	43.4 (1ª)	42.6 1 st
PROG	86 (2 nd)	88 (1ª)	87 1 st
FUL	84 (2 nd)	86 (1ª)	84 1 st
Sub-Total	83.8	84.9	83.9
^{Penalty}	0.00	0.00	0.70
Total	83.8	84.9	83.2
^{Placement}	2 nd	1 st	1 st